NST103
Low-Power Temperature Sensor
with SMBus and I2C Interface
Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NST103 is a 1.5V to 3.6V micropower digital temperature

Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 18
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
(1) The marking relates to the logo, the lot trace code information.
(2) If a line is indented then it is a continuation of the previous line and the two combined represent the entire Device Marking for that
device.
Type MSL Pack Qty/Container Marking(1, 2) Description
NST103A-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03A YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103B-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03B YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103C-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03C YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103D-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03D YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103E-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03E YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103F-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03F YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103G-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03G YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103H-CWLR 1 3000ea/Reel 03H YWW DSBGA-4 package
NST103 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 19
10. REVISION HISTORY